

OD- 20

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/3/2026

In
EC/7/2025

SHILADITYA BANERJEE AND ORS
Vs
THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY
Date: 6th May, 2026

The Court:- None appears to represent either of the parties.

Next date be fixed on 18th June, 2026.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)

DB